Sr

10

11

12

13

Questions

Directions: Study the following information to answer the given questions.

(i) Sixfirends, A, B, C, D, E and F are seated in a circle facing inwards.

(i) F is between A and D.
(iii) C is between E and B.
(iv) E is not between D and C
(v) D is second to the left of C.

Which of the above statements is not required to arrive at the seating position of the

all the six friends ?

Sulfuric acid was prepared by

An eclipse of the sun occurs when

Dry ice is

3/8 is what part of 1/12 ?

A square of area 2 is inscribed in a circle. What is the area of the circle ?

Number Series Test

5.0,4.5,4.0,3.5, .o

For what values of xis [2x- 3| -4 <7 ?

Question Image

Coding & Decoding

Letterss OFEYMCGXIH
CODE: 0123456789
"igxy" stands for:

Carrot is a rich source of

East Asia boundary between Communist & Non-Communist is called

Our sun is classified as

Answers Choice

A. (ii) only
B. (iii) only
C. (iv) only
D. all are required

A. Johann glauber
B. Peregrine phillips
C. Jabir bin hayyan
D. None of these

A. The moon is between the sun and
the earth

B. The sun is between the earth and
the moon

C. The earth is between the sun and
the moon

D. None of these

Methane hydrate
Liquid nitrogen

Solid Carbon dioxide
Frozen water

3/7

112

4/3

None of these

oowm» Dom»

w4
2
'I'I'
™2

4.5
3.2
3.0
2.5

x &lt; 7

0 &lt; x &lt; 3

-4 &lt; x &lt; 7

x &lt; -4 or x&gt;7

4 cm,7 cmand 3 cm
7 cm,5cmand 2 cm
5cm, 4 cmand 3 cm
4 cm,5cmand 2 cm

Uow» UDOwm» UDOW» OUOWP

8637
8376
8736
8673

oowm»

. Protein

. Fat

. Carotene

. Carbohydrates

A

B

C

D

A. Bamboo Curtain
B. Iron Curtain

C. Cactus curtain
D. Ice Curtain

A. A blue giant

B. A yellow dwarf
C. Supernova

D. None of these



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Find the greatest number of four digits which must be added to 5231 so that the final number
becomes exactly divisible by 12, 15, 27, 32 and 40.

Richest source of Riboflavin is:

9999 + 8888 + 777 + ? = 19700

RAW stands for what?

If 4-a>5, then

Overcooking of food should be avoid because overcooking:

Number Series Test
1/2,1/4,1/16, 1/256, .....ocveeeeeeeeeerern.

. 7929
7829
. 9729

ow>

. Papaya
. Mango

W >

D. Karonda

.16
. 64
. 26

. Real Action Work
. Repertoire of Administrative
Workload

B
C
D
A. Reduction of American Warrior
B
C

A. a &gt; 1
B. a &lt; 1

D. a &gt; -1
A. Make the food difficult to digest
B. Makes the food

C. Increase the nutritive value of
food

A. 1/3025
B. 1/2576

D. 1/603149



