

CSS General Abilities Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Directions: Study the following information to answer the given questions. (i) Six firends, A, B, C, D, E and F are seated in a circle facing inwards. (ii) F is between A and D. (iii) C is between E and B. (iv) E is not between D and C (v) D is second to the left of C. Which of the above statements is not required to arrive at the seating position of the all the six friends?	A. (ii) only B. (iii) only C. (iv) only D. all are required
2	Sulfuric acid was prepared by	A. Johann glauber B. Peregrine phillips C. Jabir bin hayyan D. None of these
3	An eclipse of the sun occurs when	A. The moon is between the sun and the earth B. The sun is between the earth and the moon C. The earth is between the sun and the moon D. None of these
4	Dry ice is	A. Methane hydrate B. Liquid nitrogen C. Solid Carbon dioxide D. Frozen water
5	3/8 is what part of 1/12 ?	A. 3/7 B. 1/12 C. 4/3 D. None of these
6	A square of area 2 is inscribed in a circle. What is the area of the circle?	A. π/4 B. π/2 C. π D. π√2
7	Number Series Test 5.0, 4.5, 4.0, 3.5,	A. 4.5 B. 3.2 C. 3.0 D. 2.5
8	For what values of x is 2x - 3 -4 < 7 ?	A. x < 7 B. 0 < x < 3 C4 < x < 7 D. x < -4 or x>7
9	Question Image	A. 4 cm, 7 cm and 3 cm B. 7 cm, 5 cm and 2 cm C. 5 cm, 4 cm and 3 cm D. 4 cm, 5 cm and 2 cm
10	Coding & Decoding Letters: O F E Y M C G X I H CODE: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 "igxy" stands for:	A. 8637 B. 8376 C. 8736 D. 8673
11	Carrot is a rich source of	A. Protein B. Fat C. Carotene D. Carbohydrates
12	East Asia boundary between Communist & Non-Communist is called	A. Bamboo Curtain B. Iron Curtain C. Cactus curtain D. Ice Curtain
13	Our sun is classified as	A. A blue giant B. A yellow dwarf C. Supernova D. None of these

14	Find the greatest number of four digits which must be added to 5231 so that the final number becomes exactly divisible by 12, 15, 27, 32 and 40.	A. 7929 B. 7829 C. 9729 D. 7729
15	Richest source of Riboflavin is:	A. Papaya B. Mango C. Bael D. Karonda
16	9999 + 8888 + 777 + ? = 19700	A. 36 B. 16 C. 64 D. 26
17	RAW stands for what?	A. Reduction of American Warrior B. Real Action Work C. Repertoire of Administrative Workload D. Research and Analysis Wing
18	If 4-a>5, then	A. a > 1 B. a < 1 C. a < -1 D. a > -1
19	Overcooking of food should be avoid because overcooking:	A. Make the food difficult to digest B. Makes the food C. Increase the nutritive value of food D. Reduce the nutritive value of foo
20	Number Series Test 1/2, 1/4, 1/16, 1/256,	A. 1/3025 B. 1/2576 C. 1/65536 D. 1/603149